CITY OF PALO ALTO
GENERAL MUNICIPAL AND SPECIAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2016
PUBLICATION OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND
CONTRIBUTORS TO CAMPAIGNS

PURSUANT TO Chapter 2.40, Section 2.40.040 of the Palo Alto Municipal
Code, which states:

"The City Clerk shall post online the City of Palo Alto, California public
website within five days of the date on which campaign statements are
required to be filed in accordance with applicable California and local laws,
rules and regulations, including the rules and regulations of the California
Fair Political Practices Commission, the name of each person and committee
from whom a contribution or contributions totaling fifty dollars ($50) or more
have been received; the amounts each person or committee contributed, and
the candidates or committees which received such amounts, as such
information appear on the campaign statements filed within the six-month
period prior to the election pursuant to Article 2 (commencing with Section
84200) of the Government Code. For the purposes of this section, the
definitions contained in Chapter 2 (commencing with Section 82000) of the
Government Code apply."

The following information has been extracted from campaign statements
required by the Political Reform Act and filed with the City Clerk as of
October 27, 2016.

The information required to be published pursuant to Section 2.40.040 of the
Palo Alto Municipal Code is selective and does not include all the information
set forth in the candidates' and committees' campaign statements.

All campaign statements are public records and are available for inspection in
the Office of the City Clerk, 250 Hamilton Avenue, 7th Floor or online at:
http://nf4.netfile.com/pub2/?aid=CPA




September 25, 2016 through October 27, 2016

Adrian Fine for Council 2016

Farzaneh Abhari $80
Alexandra Acker-Lyons $75
Mike Alcheck $150
Mehdi Alhassani $100
James Baer $500
Andrew Barnes $250
Betsy Bechtel $100
William and Andrea Benitz $100
David Bower $100
Michael Brown $250
California League of Conservation Voters $250
Anna and Anthony Carrasco $250
Gina Dalma $50
Brittany Davis $999
Drew Dennison $250
Ben Dodson $150
Evan Doll $100
Bobak Esfandiari $20
Edward Everett $100
Steve Ferrara $250
David Fischer $100
Jon and Catherine Foster $150
John Garrod $250
Ari Gesher $400
Neville Golden $100
Paul Goldstein $100
Patama Gur $500
Samuel Hawkes $1,000
Tamika Hayes $250
Jonathan Heiliger $5,000
Tricia Herrick $250
Nicholas Josefowitz $750
Jeffrey Justice $100
Megan Kanne $100
Joshua Karlin-Resnick $100
David Keefer $49
Charles King $999
Gary Kremen $251
Monica Kuniyoshi $72

Michael Levinson $100



Stephen Levy $500

Felicia McGrew $400
John and Michele McNellis $500
Susan Nightingale $250
Steve Pierce $100
Michael Powers $500
Matt Rogers $1,000
Ravi Sankar $100
Andrew Schwartz $500
Robert and Mary Shaw $100
S. Joseph Simitian $150
Manu Sridharan $75
Richard and Eileen Stolee $50
Jeremy Stoppelman $999
Jason Titus $999
Zachary Trailer $500
Smita Trivedi $751
Kate VanZanten $49
Richard Weiner $100
David and Lanie Wheeler $50
Marie Wolbach $50

*Non-monetary contributions included

September 25, 2016 through October 27, 2016

Arthur Keller for City Council 2016

Daniel Armistead $50
Mary Anne Baker $6,500
G. Leonard Baker, Jr $6,000
Joseph Baldwin $50
Alexander Beasley $75
Malcom Beasley $300
David Clementson $100
Simone Coxe $6,000
Tench Coxe $6,000
Delores Crawford $100
Jennifer Fryhling $100
Stephanie Grossman $100
Joanne Kiltnow $200
Ellin Klor $100

Gabrielle Layton $6,500



Thomas Layton $6,000

Carolyn Lorch-Taber $100
Helyn MacLean $12,500
Ronjon Nag $500
Christian Pease $200
Michael Rantz $5,400
Paula Rantz $5,800
David Schwartz $100
John Slattery $100
Laszlo Tokes $500
Ching-hua Tosky $100
Karen White $100

*Non-monetary contributions included

September 25, 2016 through October 27, 2016

Don McDougall for Palo Alto City Council 2016

Alicia Bollesen $100
California League of Voters $250
Brittany Davis $999
Jon & Catheerine Fosteer $150
Betty Gerard $50
Roland Gibbs $500
Jon Goldman $636
Michael Greenfield $100
Jonathan Heiliger $999
Nicholas Josefowitz $750
John Kelley $150
Charlie King $999
Susan Nightingale $250
Victor Ojakian $50
Palo Altan for Sensible Zoning $10,000*
Nicholas Panagotacos $500
John Peterson $500
Steve Pierce $100
Gail Price $100
Matthew Rogers $999
Joe Simitian $150
Daniel skEHAN $250
Sandra Slater $250

Roger Smith $300



Jeremy Stoppelman
Smita Trivedi

Ellen Turbow
Elizabeth Wong

*Non-monetary contributions included

September 25, 2016 through October 27, 2016

$999
$751
$100
$500

Elect Len for Palo Alto City Council

None.

*Non-monetary contributions included

September 25, 2016 through October 27, 2016

Elect Lydia Kou for Palo Alto City Council 2016

G. Leonard Baker
Mary Anne Baker
Wenqi Bao

Hui Cen

Simone Coxe
Tench Coxe
Michael Eager
Jennifer Fryhling
John Guislin
Chang Kim
Gabrielle Layton
Thomas Layton
Helyn MacLean
Palo Altan for Sensible Zoning
Michael Rantz
Paula Rantz
Sally-Ann Rudd
Shan-I Severson

*Non-monetary contributions included

$6,000
$6,500
$200
$100
$6,000
$6,900
$50
$100
$200
$100
$6,500
$6,000
$12,500
$10,000*
$5,800
$5,400
$500
$100



September 25, 2016 through October 27, 2016

Greer Stone for City Council 2016

Willliam Bauriedel $100
Melissa Baxter $100*
Kris Brockmann $50
Neilson Buchanan $277
David Clementson $100
Claude Ezran $100
Eric Filseth $250
Sheri Furman $200
Wynne Furth $100
Teresa Godfrey $100
Jeffrey Greenfield $98
Margaret Heath $100
Hamilton Hitchings $50
Karen Holman $150
Ellin Klor $50
Gab Layton $900
Thomas Layton $900
Stepheny McGraw $50
Robert Moss $50
Jose Oropeza $100
Emily Renzel $100
Robert Shaw $100
Patrick Slattery $50
Richard Stiebel $100
Valerie Stinger $100
Lawrence Sullivan $100
Rita Vahel $300
Karen White $100
Scottie Zimmerman $50

*Non-monetary contributions included



September 25, 2016 through October 27, 2016

Palo Altan for Sensible Zoning

Mary Anne Baker $5,000
Malcolm Beasely $200
Simone Coxe $2,500
Trench Coxe $3,400
Tom Du Bois $100
Terrance Holzemer $100
Thomas Jordan $500
Suzanne Keck $125
Suzanne Keehn $100
Michael Kern $100
Timothy Knuth $300
Joe Landers $250
Gabrielle Layton $5,000
Benjamin Learner $100
Ben Lerner $100
Helyn MacLean $5,000
Pat Marriott $100
Michael Rantz $5,000
Doria Summa $160
Leung Vincent $100
Rita Vrhel $500

*Non-monetary contributions included

September 25, 2016 through October 27, 2016

Re-Elect Liz Kniss for City Council 2016

Jim Baer $500
Michael Brown $250
Carolyn Caddes $150
Tony Carrasco $250
Robert & Ann DeBusk $100
Chesley Douglas $100
Bonnie Elliott $500
Patty Fisher $100
Carol & Joel Friedman $100

Michael Greenfield $100



Greenwaste of Palo Alto $500

Barbara & Yung Hing $100
Nicholas Josefowitz $750
June Klein $200
Judy Koch $500
Rob & Rita Lancefield $50
Stanley Mantell $100
Walt & Mary McCullough $50
Laureston McLeallan $500
Jim & Maureen Missett $50
Sharon Murphy $50
Elinor Osborne $50
Mahendra Ranchod $100
Tom Shannon $50
S. Joe Simitian $500
Sandra Slater $250
Ann Sonnenberg $500
Jeremy Stoppelman $1,000
Nancy Tadloch $100
Suzanne Voll $250
Darlene Yaplee $100

*Non-monetary contributions included

September 25, 2016 through October 27, 2016

Stewart Carl for Palo Alto City Council 2016

Norman Beamer $100
Lee Christel $200
William Heaton $250
Terrence Holzemer $50
Suzanne Keehn $150
Joanne Koltnow $150
Michael Lowy $50
Alexis Moiseyev $50
Christian Pease $250
Robert Phillips $250
Veronique Rasky $125
Annette Ross $50
Greg Schmid $100

Edward Schmitt $50



John Slattery 111
Doria Summa
Susan Wilson
Kimberly Wong
Jonathan Zweig

*Non-monetary contributions included

September 25, 2016 through October 27, 2016

$50
$50
$200*
$100
$100

Tanaka for Palo Alto City Council in 2016

Cal League of Conservation Voters
Brittany Davis
Roger Fisher

Jon and Catherine Foster
Ari Gesher

Teresa Godfrey
Michael Greenfield
Sam Hawkes
Nicholas Josefowitz
Jeffrey Justice
Charlie King

Nancy Levy
Stephen Levy
Joseph Martignetti
Susan Nightingale
William Reller

Matt Rogers

Nancy Shepherd
Joe Simitian
Sandra Slater
Jeremy Stoppelman
Darlene Yaplee

*Non-monetary contributions included

$250
$1,000
$100
$150
$400
$100
$500
$1,000
$750
$100
$1,000
$500
$500
$1,000
$250
$750
$1,000
$250
$250
$200
$1,000
$100



